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HORSEPOWER: 1/3, 1/2, 3/4 and 1 HP
VOLTAGE: 1Ø, 115, 208-230 Vac
SPEEDS:   Programmable (1075/Var) 
ROTATION: Programmable (CCW or CW) 
INPUTS:  24Vac, Tap Inputs 
HERTZ:  50/60 Hz

OPERATION MODE:  Constant Torque   
FRAME:  NEMA®† 48
ENCLOSURE: Open Air Over (OAO)   
EFFICIENCY: Up to 82% 
MOUNTING: Belly-band
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VAR MODEL H.P. AMPS HZ R.P.M. ROTATION A B CDIM. DIM. DIM.

001 1 115/208-230 60&50 1075/ VAR SPD REVERSIBLE 2.5634.412 11.975

B

AC

WARNING LABEL

4.000 ±.03

002

003

3/4

1/2-1/3

115/208-230

115/208-230

60&50

60&50

1075/ VAR SPD

1075/ VAR SPD

2.5634.037 11.600

2.5633.662 11.225

M55PWTZH-0095

M55PWTZJ-0096

M55PWTZK-0097

WARNING LABEL

WHOLESALE-HAC

VOLTS

12.4/7.8-7.2&12.3/7.7-7.2

CATALOG NO.

6653

6643

6633

±.090           

MOTOR NAMEPLATE
5.66  REF OVER MOTOR

AND CONTROL

RESCUE SELECT PRO LABEL

5.725 REF.
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26-NOV-18

J. ALVARADO S.NGO

JC 72734

CREATED DRAWING

9.3/5.8-5.4&9.3/5.8-5.4

6.3/4.0-3.8&6.4/4.0-3.8

SOFTWARE VERSION
LABEL

CONTROL
NAMEPLATE

115V PLUG IN BAG
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LABEL

SPECIFICATIONS

CATALOG
 NUMBER HP VOLTS AMPS RPM DIM. A DIM. B

6633 1/2 -1/3 115/208-230 6.3/4.0-3.8 1075/Var 3.662 11.225
6643 3/4 115/208-230 9.3/5.8-5.4 1075/Var 4.037 11.6
6653 1 115/208-230 12.4/7.8-7.2 1075/Var 4.412 11.975

19-8508-01 RESCUE Select Pro PDS


